2019 DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

1/2/2019
1/2/2019
1/7/2019
1/12/2019
1/15/2019
1/17/2019
1/23/2019
1/24/2019
1/23/2019
1/28/2019
1/18/2019
1/18/2019
2/6/2019
2/6/2019
2/6/2019
2/6/2019
2/6/2019
2/6/2019
2/6/2019
2/11/2019
2/21/2019
4/18/2019
4/11/2019
4/24/2019
6/4/2019
6/4/2019
6/4/2019
6/5/2019
6/12/2019
6/12/2019
6/27/2019
7/19/2019
7/22/2019
7/24/2019
8/20/2019
8/28/2019
10/14/2019
10/24/2019
10/29/2019
10/30/2019
10/30/2019
11/7/2019
11/7/2019
12/23/2019
12/30/2019

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
40E - Reporting for Duty

31C - Harassment

16A - Arrest, Seach,and Seizures

510.1 - Operation of | Counseling Form
510.1 - Operation of | Counseling Form
510.1 - Operation of | Counseling Form
510.1 - Operation of | Counseling Form
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
Rule 8A - Insubordination

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
Rule 1D - Rules Violations

Rule 34D - Intervention

Rule 22B - Unsatisfactory Performance
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
G/0 150 - Secondary Employment
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
Rule 35D - Use of SCSO Office Equipment
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

Rule 3A-Unbecoming Conduct, 4A-Conformance to Laws
Rule 3A - Unbecoming Conduct

Rule 3A - Unbecoming Conduct

Rule 22B - Unsatisfactory Performance
Rules 5A-Sleeping on Duty, 13A-Truthfulness, 21B-Neglect
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

13A - Truthfulness, 510.1 - Op. Police Vehicle
Rule 22B - Unsatisfactory Performance
Rule 22B - Unsatisfactory Performance
Rule 8A - Insubordination

Rule 39D-Ficticious Iliness or Injury
Rule 3A - Unbecoming Conduct

40E - Reporting for Duty

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

Written Reprimand
1-Day Susension
Written Reprimand
Written Reprimand
Written Reprimand
2-Days Suspension
Written reprimand
Terminated
Counseling Form
Counseling Form
Counseling Form
Counseling Form
15-Day Suspesion
1-Day Suspension
1-Day Suspension
1-Day Suspension
2-Days Suspension
2-Days Suspension
2-Days Suspension
Terminated

2-Days Suspension
3-days suspension
5-days suspension
1-Day Suspension
2-Days Suspension
2-Days Suspension
1-Day Suspension
Written reprimand
3-days suspension
5-days suspension
Terminated
Terminated

2-Days Suspension
Terminated
Terminated

2-Days Suspension
Written reprimand
Susp., 6 mo Probation
Remedial Training
Terminated

1-Day Suspension
1-Day Suspension
Terminated

2-Days Suspension
2-Days Suspension
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Imp Backing

Seat belt usage

Imp Backing

Imp Backing

Pursuit Policy Violation

Reporting for duty

Harassment

Search Warrant Affidavit Issue

Speeding

Inattention

Pursuit Policy Violation

Pursuit Policy Violation

Pursuit Policy and Secondary Employment Violations
Pursuit Policy Violation

Pursuit Policy Violation

Pursuit Policy Violation

Pursuit Policy Violation

Pursuit Policy Violation

Pursuit Policy Violation

Rules 8A, 13A, 22B, 45E

Fail to report MVA and Unauthorized use of unit
Social Media Policy

Intervention

Unsatisfactory performance

Pursuit Policy Violation and BWC Violation

Secondary Employment Requirements 6-9 and 10
Vehicle Operations Policy 14-Jun
Vehicle Operations Policy

Use of Sheriff's Office Equipment 6-17 and 7-1

Vehicle Operations Policy
Soliciting a prostitute
CDV arrest

Use of Issued Phone
Unsatisfactory performance
Truthfulness

Vehicle Operations Policy
Pursuit Policy Violation
Truthfulness and Veh Op
Job Performance

Job Performance

6-18, 6-27, 7-7,7-21, and 8-7-20

7-26 and 7-29

10-28, 29 and 11-1, 2, 3-2019

Insubordination
Fictitious Iliness 11/12/2019
Inappropriate conduct

Failing to report for duty

Ex speed, no seat belt

November 15, 16, 2019
1/22 and 2/10/2020
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