

SPARTANBURG COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE CHUCK WRIGHT, SHERIFF

2019 DISCIPLINAR	Y ACTIONS									
1/2/2019	510.1 - Operation	n of Police Vah	icle	\M/ritton	Renrimand	Imp Backin	σ			
1/2/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle		Written Reprimand 1-Day Susension		Seat belt u	•				
1/7/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle			Written Reprimand		Imp Backin				
	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle			Written Reprimand			·			
1/12/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle					Imp Backin				
1/15/2019	40E - Reporting for Duty		Written Reprimand 2-Days Suspension		Pursuit Pol		on 			
1/17/2019					•	Reporting f				
1/23/2019	31C - Harassmen				reprimand	Harassmen				
1/24/2019	16A - Arrest, Seach, and Seizures		Terminated		Search Warrant Affidavit Issue					
1/23/2019	510.1 - Operation of Counseling Form 510.1 - Operation of Counseling Form		Counseling Form		Speeding					
1/28/2019	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_	Counseling Form		Inattention				
1/18/2019	510.1 - Operation		_	Counseling Form		Pursuit Pol	•			
1/18/2019	510.1 - Operation		_	Counseling Form		Pursuit Pol	•			
2/6/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle				Suspesion	Pursuit Policy and Secondary Emp			nployment Vi	olations
2/6/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle			1-Day Su	spension	Pursuit Policy Violation				
2/6/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle			1-Day Su	spension	Pursuit Policy Violation				
2/6/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle			1-Day Su	spension	Pursuit Policy Violation				
2/6/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle			2-Days S	uspension	Pursuit Policy Violation				
2/6/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle			2-Days S	uspension	Pursuit Policy Violation				
2/6/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle		2-Days S	uspension	Pursuit Policy Violation					
2/11/2019	Rule 8A - Insubor	dination		Termina	ted	Rules 8A, 1	3A, 22B, 4	-5E		
2/21/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle		2-Days S	uspension	Fail to report MVA and Unauthorized			orized use of t	unit	
4/18/2019	Rule 1D - Rules V	iolations		3-days s	uspension	Social Med	ia Policy			
4/11/2019	Rule 34D - Interv	ention		5-days s	uspension	Intervention	n .			
4/24/2019	Rule 22B - Unsatisfactory Performance				spension	Unsatisfactory performance				
6/4/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle				uspension	Pursuit Policy Violation and BWC Violation			C Violation	
6/4/2019	G/O 150 - Secondary Employment				uspension					6-9 and 1
6/4/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle			spension	Vehicle Operations Policy			14-Ju		
6/5/2019		510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle		· ·	reprimand	Vehicle Operations Policy				
6/12/2019	Rule 35D - Use of SCSO Office Equipment			uspension	Use of Sheriff's Office Equipment		nt	6-17 and 7		
6/12/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle		-	uspension			6-18, 6-27, 7-7, 7			
6/27/2019	Rule 3A-Unbecoming Conduct, 4A-Conformance to Laws		Termina	-	Soliciting a prostitute		•	0-18, 0-27, 7-7, 7-	-21, and 6-7	
7/19/2019	Rule 3A - Unbeco			Termina		CDV arrest	prostitute			
7/22/2019	Rule 3A - Unbeco				uspension	Use of Issu	ad Dhone		7-26 and 7-2	Δ
7/24/2019				Termina	· .	Unsatisfact		mance	7-20 and 7-2	
8/20/2019	Rule 22B - Unsatisfactory Performance					Truthfulnes		Illance		
8/28/2019	Rules 5A-Sleeping on Duty, 13A-Truthfulness, 21B-Neglect 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle				uspension			olicy		
10/14/2019	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle			-	•	Vehicle Operations Policy Pursuit Policy Violation				
10/24/2019							10.20.20 1.44	4 2 2 2040		
10/29/2019		13A - Truthfulness, 510.1 - Op. Police Vehicle			ial Training Job Performance		10-28, 29 and 11-	1, 2, 3-2019		
		Rule 22B - Unsatisfactory Performance Rule 22B - Unsatisfactory Performance			-					
10/30/2019		•	ппапсе	Termina		Job Perform				
10/30/2019	Rule 8A - Insubor				ıspension	Insubordin			44/42/2042	
11/7/2019	Rule 39D-Ficticio				spension	Fictitious II			11/12/2019	
11/7/2019	Rule 3A - Unbeco			Termina		Inappropri				
12/23/2019	40E - Reporting f	· · · · · ·	<u> </u>		uspension	Failing to re		-	November 1	
12/30/2019	510.1 - Operation	n of Police Veh	icle	2-Days S	uspension	Ex speed, n	o seat bel	t	1/22 and 2/1	10/2020

